Car
No

15

10
16

21
52
64
60

12
37

19
18
17
14

Driver

Jari-Matti LATVALA
Sébastien LOEB
Mikko HIRVONEN
Mads JSTBERG
Petter SOLBERG
Henning SOLBERG
Jari KETOMAA
Evgeny NOVIKOV
Martin PROKOP
Patrik SANDELL
Eyvind BRYNILDSEN
Sébastien OGIER

Ott TANAK

Armindo ARAUJO
Daniel SORDO
Michal SOLOWOW
Nasser AL ATTIYAH
Richard GORANSSON
Thierry NEUVILLE

Peter VAN MERKSTEIJN

Paulo NOBRE
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Rally Sweden - 2012

Shakedown Times

2:01.3
2:04.4
2:00.6
2:02.1
2:04.5
2:01.1
2:03.5
2:01.7
2:04.0
2:06.1
2:07.1
2:11.0
2:02.4
2:13.5
2:03.5
2:11.4
2:13.8
2:19.6
2:25.6
2:12.2
2:14.8

1:54.9
1:55.6
1:55.6
1:56.9
1:57.3
1:58.1
1:58.1
1:58.6
1:59.2
1:59.9
2:00.0
2:02.0
2:135
2:03.5
2:06.2
2:06.4
2:07.2
2:07.5
2:11.2
2:33.9
2:15.1



